
 

 

 

Right Start Important Dates Calendar 2021 

Date Day Event Time 
January 1, 2021 Friday New Years Day Campus Closed 

January 4, 2021 Monday Center re-opens Welcome back! 
February 15, 2021 Monday Family Day Campus Closed 

April 2, 2021 Friday Good Friday Campus Closed 

May 24, 2021 Monday Victoria Day Campus Closed 
July 1, 2021 Thursday Canada Day Campus Closed 

August 2, 2021 Monday Heritage Day Campus Closed 
September 6, 2021 Monday Labour Day Campus Closed 

October 11, 2021 Monday Thanksgiving Campus Closed 
November 11, 2021 Thursday Remembrance Day Campus Closed 

Dec 20, 2021 -Jan 3, 
2022 

 Christmas/New Years 
Holiday Break 

Campus Closed 

January 4, 2022 Tuesday Center re-opens Welcome back! 


